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Pequeno-almoco « Breakiast

8:00 - 11:.00 - 8 AM - 11 AM

TOSTA DE QUEIJO OU FIAMBRE - CHEESE OR HAM TOAST Wil
TOSTA MISTA - HAM & CHEESE TOAST Wil
TOSTA DE SALMAO FUMADO - SMOKED SALMON TOAST <= & % (1
TOSTA DE ABACATE - AVOCADO TOAST QoY

SMOOTHIE BOWL % 0
com base de iogurte e granola * with yogurth base and granola

* Morango e banana ¢ Strawberry and banana

* Macga e gengibre (inclui espinafres e cenoura) * Apple and ginger (contains spinach and carrott)

Pastelaria « Pastries

PASTELARIA VARIADA - ASSORTED PASTRIES SHCR Wi
CROISSANT C/ MANTEIGA E COMPOTA - CROISSANT WITH % 0
BUTTER AND JAM

CROISSANT C/ CHOCOLATE - CHOCOLATE CROISSANT % 0
CROISSANT MISTO - HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT % 0
BOLO DO DIA - CAKE OF THE DAY 0¥

Variados « Assorted

BATATAS FRITAS - CRISPS
PRINGLES

CHOCOLATES - CHOCOLATE BARS

400 €

500 €

850 €

850 €

9.00 €

200€

300€

300€

350€

350€

250 €

250 €

180 €



Small bites

11:00 - 23:00 - 1AM - 1 PM

BOLO DO CACO

Pdo tradicional da madeira servido quente, com manteiga de alho e ervas.
Traditional Madeira bread, served warm with garlic and herb butter.

PAO LEVEDO COM CHOURIGO * LEAVENED BREAD WITH
CHORIZO

Pdo recheado com chourigo regional.
Soft bread filled with regional chorizo.

LULINHA FRITA - FRIED BABY SQUID

Lulinhas panadas, acompanhadas de limao fresco e maionese de alho.

Lightly breaded baby squid, served with fresh lemon and herb mayonnaise.

NACHOS

Nachos de milho com guacamole, molho mexicano e creme de cheddar.

Corn nachos served with guacamole, Mexican salsa, and cheddar cream.

TIRAS DE FRANGO CROCANTES * CRISPY CHICKEN
STRIPS

Tiras de frango panadas com molho & escolha: piri-piri, teriyaki ou sweet chili.

¢ 0

A¢¥a

¥ @

& 0

0¥ &0

Breaded chicken strips, served with your choice of sauce: piri-piri, teriyaki, or sweet chili.

STICKS DE MOZZARELLA - MOZZARELLA STICKS

Snacks de queijo mozzarella. Servidos com maionese de ervas.

Mozzarella cheese bites, served with herb mayonnaise.

TABUA DE QUEIJOS TRADICIONAIS - TRADITIONAL
CHEESE BOARD

Selecao de queijos portugueses, acompanhados com fruta, tostas, doce de

abobora e frutos secos.

Selection of Portuguese cheeses, served with fresh fruit, toasts, pumpkin jam,

and dried fruits.

0¥ &0

A% &0

Acompanhamentos . Sides

BATATA FRITA - POTATO FRIES

BATATA DOCE FRITA - SWEET POTATO FRIES

500 €

500 €

950 €

650 €

1n.oo€

9.00€

1350 €

350€

400€






Cafetaria e bebidas quentes
Cottee and hot beverages

CAFE ESPRESSO * ESPRESSO 200€
DESCAFEINADO - DECAFFEINATED ESPRESSO 220€
CAFE DUPLO / ABATANADO - DOUBLE ESPRESSO / 300€
BLACK COFFEE

CAFE COM LEITE - WHITE COFFEE f  350€
GALAO - LATTE A 400€
CAPPUCCINO A 400€
CHOCOLATE QUENTE - HOT CHOCOLATE A 300€
CHA & INFUSOES - TEA & INFUSIONS 300€

* chd verde - chd preto - earl grey °rooibos e canela - horteld e liméo * camomila
e citronela ° frutos vermelhos e hibiscos - limdo e gengibre * detox

* green tea °black tea -« earl grey °rooibos and cinnamon * mint and lemon
* chamomile and lemongrass - red fruits and hibiscus * lemon and ginger * detox

Cafeés especiais « Special coffees

IRISH COFFEE 1200 €
Whisky, acucar demerara, natas batidas, café.

Whiskey, demerara sugar, whipped cream, coffee.

CAFE ALGARVIO 1200 €
Medronho, agucar demerara, natas batidas, café.

Medronho, demerara sugar, whipped cream, coffee.

AFFOGATO fh 500€
Café, gelado de baunilha, chantilly.

Coffee, vanilla ice cream, whipped cream.

FREDDO 500 €
Café, gelo, acucar demerara.

Coffee, ice, brown sugar.

ICED MACCHIATO fh 500€
Café, leite, gelo.
Coffee, milk, ice.

Extras:

* leite sem lactose ° lactose-free milk * xarope de caramelo * caramel syrup +050€
* bebida de soja * soy drink * baunilha -« vanilla +050 €
* bebida de aveia ¢ oat drink * chocolate e canela * chocolate and +050 €

 bebida de améndoa * almond drink cinnamon +050 €



AGuas minerais « Mineral waters

VITALIS (33 cl) 250€
VITALIS (75 cl) 350€
VITALIS (15 1) 400 €

Aguas gaseificadas « Sparkling waters

CASTELLO (25 cl) 200€
PEDRAS SALGADAS (25 cl) 250 €
PEDRAS SALGADAS (75 cl) 350 €
SAN PELLEGRINO (25 cl) 300€
SAN PELLEGRINO (75 cl) 500 €

Sumos de fruta « Fruit juices

SUMOS COMPAL (20 cl) 300€

*magd ° péssego ° anands ° frutos vermelhos * manga - laranja * tomate

* apple * peach -« pineapple °red berries * mango ° orange °tomato
SUMO DE LARANJA NATURAL - FRESH ORANGE JUICE (30 cl) 450 €

LIMONADA CASEIRA - HOME MADE LEMONADE (30 cl) 450 €

Limdo, acucar, hortela * Lemon, sugar, mint

Refrigerantes . Soft drinks

COCA-COLA / COCA-COLA ZERO / SPRITE / FANTA (33 cl) 300€
FUZE TEA (33 cl) 300€

* Péssego * Manga & anands ° Limdo

* Peach * Mango & pineapple * Lemon

AGUA TONICA FEVER-TREE + FEVER-TREE TONIC WATER (20 cl) 350€
GINGER ALE (20 cl) 300€
GINGER BEER (20 cl) 300€

RED BULL 400€



Smoothies de fruta « Fruit smoothies

Com sumo de maga - With apple juice

JUICY SUSPECT 6.00 €
Morango e banana -« Strawberry and banana

GOLDEN VERGE 600 €
Manga, péra e anands ¢ Mango, pear and pineapple

PONTA RUIVA 6.00 €

Framboesa, cerejo, manga e maga * Raspberry, cherry, mango and apple

Smoothies detox « Detox smoothies

Com leite de coco * With coconut milk

GINGER BREEZER 7.00 €
Gengibre, magg, espinafres, cenoura e raspas de limao.

Ginger, apple, spinach, carrot and lemon peel.

BELMAR COMBO 700 €
Acai, mirtilo, banana e manga ¢ Acai berry, blueberry, banana and mango

cerveja « Beer

Cerveja de pressao « Draught beer

SUPER BOCK (25 cl) ¢ 300€
SUPER BOCK (50 cl) # b5b0o€

Cerveja de garrafa « Bottled beer

SUPER BOCK (33 cl) £ 300€
SUPER BOCK 0% (33 cl) # 300€
SUPER BOCK STOUT (33 cl) # 3b0€
CORONA EXTRA # 500€

Cerveja artesanal portuguesa « Portuguese craft beer

MARAFADA IPA # 5o00€
MARAFADA APA ¢ 5o00€



Sidra « Cider

SOMERSBY (33 cl)
MAGNERS (56 cl)

Cocktails & Mocktails

Onde novos sabores sao criados
where new flavors are created

LOST IN BUBBLES

Medronho, cordial de vetiver, xarope de goma, xarope de lichia, sumo de limao,
espumante

Medronho, bubble gum syrup, lichye syrup, lemon juice, vetier cordial, sparkling wine

TOTORA DE PAPEL
Pisco, Aperol , melosa, Cordial de Labdanum, xarope de pipoca, sumo de laranja

Pisco, Aperol , melosa, Cordial de Labdanum, xarope de pipoca, sumo de laranja

CORAZON ESPINADO

Mescal, Melosa Junior Jacques, cordial de pimenta branca, xarope de laranja
sanguinea, sumo de lima, foam maker

Mescal, Melosa Junior Jacques, white penja pepper cordial, blooded orange syrup,
lime juice, foam maker

THE SHAPE OF THE WATER

Sake SOTO, Mancino Vermute Sakura, cordial de arruda, xarope de lichia, Yuzu,
sumo de limdo

SOTO Sake, Sakura Mancino Vermouth, rue berry cordial, lichie syrup, Yuzu, lemon juice

OVERTIME

Rum Plantation Overproof, Cachaga, licor de figo, cordial de Palo Santo, xarope de
Butterscotch, sumo de lima

Rum Plantation Overproof, Cachaca, fig liqueur, Palo Santo cordial, Butterscotch
syrup, lime juice

MACUNAIMA
Cachaca Pindorama, Fernet, lima, xarope de agucar mascavado

Cachaca Pindorama, Fernet, lime, brown sugar syrup

450 €
700 €

13.00 €

13.00 €

1400 €

1400 €

14.00 €

1200 €



OS classicos « The classics

DAIQUIRI
Rum Havana Club, sumo de lima, xarope de agucar

Havana Club Rum, lime juice, sugar syrup

MOJITO
Rum Havana Club, sumo de lima, xarope de agucar, hortela

Havana Club Rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, mint

PINA COLADA

Rum Havana Club, rum escuro Plantation, cachaga Pindorama, puré de coco, puré
de anands, sumo de anands, sumo de lima

Havana Club rum, Plantation dark rum, Pindorama cachaca, coconut puree,
pineapple puree, pineapple juice, lime juice

MARGARITA
Jose Cuervo Tradicional, Cointreau, xarope de agave, sumo de lima

Jose Cuervo Traditional, Cointreau, agave syrup, lime juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka Absolut, Galliano Espresso, xarope de agucar mascavado, café

Vodka Absolut, Galliano Espresso, brown sugar syrup, coffee

OLD FASHIONED
Whiskey Maker's Mark, Angostura Bitters, xarope de agucar

Maker's Mark whiskey, Angostura Bitters, sugar syrup

WHITE NEGRONI
Suze, Mancino Bianco, Azor Premium Gin

Suze, Mancino Bianco, Azor Premium Gin

1000 €

1noo€

11.00 €

11.00 €

1200 €

1200 €

1200 €

Colecao spritz - Spritz collection

APEROL
HUGO
CAMPARI
LIMONCELLO
FRENCH

1000 €
10.00 €
10.00 €
10.00 €
10.00 €



Sem &lcool, mas cheio de sabor
Without alcohol, but full of flavor

PINK LEMONADE 700 €
Sprite, sumo de limdo, xarope de agucar, xarope de grenadine

Sprite, lemon juice, sugar syrup, grenadine syrup

CRIMSON BREAKFAST 700 €

Cha English Breakfast, cordial de timut, xarope de laranja sanguineq, xarope de
agave, puré de yuzu, soda

English Breakfast teq, timur cordial, blooded orange syrup, agave syrup, yuzu
puree, soda

DUSTED CAROUSEL 700 €
Chd de hibisco, cordial de arruda, xarope de algoddo doce, puré de yuzu, soda

Hibiscus teq, rue berry cordial, cotton candy syrup, yuzu puree, soda
"KEEP IT CALM" 700 €

Chd de camomila, Martini Floreale, cordial de palo santo, xarope de flor de
sabugueiro, xarope de lichiq, puré de yuzu, soda

Chamomile teq, Floreale Martini, palo santo cordial, elderflower syrup, lichie syrup,
yuzu puree, soda

Sabores de Portugal
Flavours of Portugal

Licores . Liqueurs (ecu

AMARGUINHA - ALMOND LIQUEUR 400 €
LICOR BEIRAO 500€
LICOR DE GINJA - SOUR CHERRY LIQUEUR 500€
LICOR DE PASTEL DE NATA - CUSTARD TART LIQUEUR M 500€
LICOR MELOSA - HONEY LIQUEUR 700 €
LICOR DE FIGO -« FIGUE LIQUEUR 800€

Porto & Vinhos fortificados « Port & Fortified wines (e <y

PORTO DOW'S (RUBY / TAWNY) 400 €
PORTO DOW'S (BRANCO / SECO) * WHITE PORT AND DRY WHITE 400 €

PORTO DOW'S LBV 800€



PORTO DOW'S 10 ANOS - 10 YEARS 1000 €
MOSCATEL ROXO ALAMBRE 500€

Aguardente & Brandy - Fire Water & Brandy (s cu

MACIEIRA 500 €
AGUARDENTE MEDRONHO JUNIOR JACQUES 42 .00 €
AGUARDENTE VELHA C.R.&F. RESERVA EXTRA 1200 €
AGUARDENTE VINICA VELHISSIMA ADAMUS 13.00 €

Destiladas « Spirits

GinsS (5 cy
PORTUGUESES + PORTUGUESE

GIN AZOR PREMIUM 9.00 €
GIN ALARVE 1noo€
GIN ADAMUS 13.00 €
GIN RABO DE PEIXE 1400 €

INTERNACIONAIS < INTERNATIONAL

GIN HENDRICK'S 11.00 €
GIN CITADELLE 11.00 €
GIN TANQUERAY No 10 1200 €
GIN SUL 13.00 €
GIN MONKEY 47 1500 €

VodKkas (s cl

VODKA ABSOLUT 700 €
VODKA GREY GOOSE 1n.oo€

Tequilas & Mezcal (s cuy

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL SILVER 6.00€
PATRON SILVER 1000 €
PATRON REPOSADO TEQUILA 1200 €

MEZCAL DEL MAGUEY VIDA 1200 €



Rum’s (s cy

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 ANOS

HAVANA CLUB 7 ANOS

PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK

PLANTATION OVERPROOF ORIGINAL DARK

outras bebidas « Other spirits

CACHACA PINDORAMA
PISCO 1615 QUEBRANTA
SAKE SOTO JUNMAI
COGNAC REMY MARTIN
COGNAC HENNESSY VSOP

Whisky « Whiskey (s cu

DEWAR'S 12 YEARS
MALT BALVENIE 12 YEARS
MALT ARDBEG 10 YEARS

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

SCOTCH'S

IRISH'S

GREEN SPOT SINGLE POT STILL

MAKER'S MARK
WOODFORD RYE

MALT NIKKA TAKETSURU

NORTH AMERICANS

JAPANESE

6.00€
10.00 €
700 €
1n.oo€

10.00 €
10.00 €

700 €
1200 €
1400 €

9.00 €
13.00 €
15.00 €

1000 €
1400 €

1000 €
1200 €

15.00 €



Aperitivos « Aperitifs (s cu

CAMPARI 500 €
FERNET-BRANCA 500 €
SUZE 6.00€
MANCINO DI TORINO DRY 6.00€
MANCINO DI TORINO BIANCO 600 €
MANCINO DI TORINO ROSSO 600 €
MANCINO VERMOUTH SAKURA 800€

Licores . Liqueurs (scu

BAILEY'S . 500€
SAMBUCA 500 €
MALIBU 500 €
LUXARDO LIMONCELLO 500 €
LUXARDO MARASCHINO 600 €
COINTREAU 6.00€
DISARONNO 700 €

GRAND MARNIER ROUGE 800 €



Alergeénios -

Allergens

141

il Y
Lactose Gluten
Gluten

Y

Sementes de sésamo

Fruta de casca rija

Sesame seeds Nuts
I
©
Sulfitos Ovo
Sulphites Egg
Soja Peixe
Soy Fish
Aipo Crustaceos
Celery Crustaceans
Moluscos Mostarda
Molluscs Mustard

Amendoins ou derivados
de amendoim

Peanuts or peanut
derivatives

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se ndo for solicitado pelo cliente
ou por este inutilizado. Decreto-Lei no 10/2015.

Consulte o nosso quadro de alergénios e por favor informe os nossos colaboradores de alergias ou intolerdncias
para o seu proprio bem-estar.

Este estabelecimento possui livro de reclamagées. IVA incluido & taxa em vigor.

No dish, food or beverage, including the couvert, can be charged if not requested or if made unusable by the consumer.
As predicted by the Decree- Law no 10/2015.
Consult our allergen table and please inform our staff of any allergy or intolerance for your own well being.
This establishment has a complaints book. VAT is included at the legal rate.



